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19699 POOL 60 07/02/2002

2000HX Base Yr

2019 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,885 130.1338 145.75 420,489 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2320

BAS 1,334 100 1,334 126,380

FGR 440 55 242 22,927

FOP 192 30 58 5,495

FOP 496 30 149 14,116

FUS 986 100 986 93,412

UDU 96 55 53 5,021

UST 140 45 63 5,968

3,684 2,885 273,318

BAS= W15 UST= W20 S7 E20 N7$S7 FGR= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S22 E14
FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E32 N29 FOP= N16 W31 S16 E31$ W31$
PTR=N30 FUS= N29 W34 S29E34$ S30$ PTR=E30 UDU= E8 N12W8 S12$
W30$.
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2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 29 50 938.00 UT 2.00 2.00 30 2003 2003 3 30 563

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 28 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 11,500

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 35 30 5,250.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 0

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2026 2025 100 200

29,019

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


